
02.-04.05.2024 Para Swimming World Series France 2025 Page 57

Event-No. 25
Men´s 50m Freestyle Heats
Class S1-S14

Multi Class
Rank Name Class YoB NAT Team R.T. Time

23.881 TSYBRIUK Vitalii .2001(S13) NPA + 0.67 A 964
26.072 DORSMAN Rogier Netherlands1999(S11) NED + 0.66 A 959
26.223 KRATOCHVIL David Czechia2007(S11) CZE + 0.74 A 949
24.764 NIMCHENKO Ihor Ukraine1998(S10) UKR + 0.68 A 944
24.205 SHCHITKOVSKII Egor .2007(S13) NPA + 0.68 A 941
24.296 VIRCHENKO Oleksii Ukraine2001(S13) UKR + 0.73 A 935
28.937 SHENHUR Yurii Ukraine2003(S7) UKR + 0.74 A 924
28.008 GOLUS Michal Poland1995(S8) POL + 0.57 A 896
31.119 KOSHMAN Vladyslav Ukraine2004(S6) UKR + 0.77 B 877
31.2910 CHARDARD Laurent France1995(S6) FRA + 0.83 B 866
28.5111 YARAMAN Turgut Aslan Türkiye2007(S8) TUR + 0.67 Y 859
25.2312 PORTAL Kylian France2006(S12) FRA + 0.65 B 858
25.2813 GUK Timofei .2002(S12) NPA + 0.59 B 854
27.4414 BOZHYNSKYI Yurii Ukraine1992(S9) UKR + 0.77 B 850
28.7615 BOYNAZAROV Azizbek Uzbekistan2006(S8) UZB + 0.71 B 841
27.6816 WETEKAM Maurice Germany2006(S9) GER + 0.76 B 831
27.7517 CHATZIDIS Aristeidis Greece2005(S9) GRE + 0.85 B 826
27.8618 KESNAR Jonas Czechia2001(S9) CZE + 0.65 RB 817
28.1319 MENESES Marco Portugal2001(S11) POR + 0.73 RB 809
26.0120 PAKHOMOV Sergei .2008(S13) NPA + 0.71 Y 795
34.8521 KUTLU Koral Berkin Türkiye2005(S5) TUR + 0.90 792
30.8221 BAKHTIYOROV Sardor Uzbekistan2008(S7) UZB + 0.57 Y 792
30.8423 SEMJONOVS Jurijs Latvia1997(S7) LAT + 0.72 791
26.7824 STRASIK Tadeas Czechia2000(S10) CZE + 0.59 783
26.8325 VASILEIADIS Georgios Greece2006(S10) GRE + 0.66 779
26.2826 LAZUTIN Evgenii .2003(S13) NPA + 0.70 770
26.2927 LISITSKII Stepan .2002(S13) NPA + 0.67 769
48.0628 TOPF Josia Tim Alexander Germany2003(S3) GER 762
28.5228 NAVARRO-BARBER Tomas Great Britain2004(S9) GBR + 0.67 762
27.0530 WILLIAMS Kieran Great Britain2004(S10) GBR + 0.76 759
31.3531 HENDRIKS Julian Netherlands2006(S7) NED + 0.62 752
27.1532 STROUD Ken Canada2005(S10) CAN + 0.69 750
30.0333 MALAGI Shridhar Nagappa India1999(S8) IND + 0.61 741
27.4334 KOESZEGVARY Balint Germany2008(S10) GER + 0.69 Y 725
29.3435 KOZLOWSKI Alex Poland2008(S11) POL + 0.71 Y 708
29.1736 JALBY Nolan France2005(S9) FRA + 0.73 706
30.6137 DAVIES Max Great Britain2007(S8) GBR + 0.77 Y 692
49.5738 SONO Isaias Peru2011(S3) PER Y 685
33.8539 DELVILLE Martin France1999(S6) FRA + 0.61 680
49.8540 UNLU Umut Türkiye2001(S3) TUR 670
29.6841 NOR Jo Kebriel Stolhaug Norway2007(S9) NOR + 0.60 Y 661
31.2942 ONEA Andreas Austria1992(S8) AUT + 0.73 634
31.4443 NURIDDINOV Sultonbek Uzbekistan2005(S8) UZB + 0.74 621
34.7444 IVAN Bence Hungary2000(S6) HUN + 0.68 611
30.2645 CASTRO BOTINA Juan Felipe Colombia2007(S9) COL + 0.62 RY 609
33.4746 NANDA KUMAR Tejas India2005(S7) IND + 0.45 580
30.7347 ODILOV Shoyatbek Uzbekistan2003(S9) UZB 567
35.9248 MUSHKUDIANI Zaur Georgia2009(S6) GEO + 0.65 RY 519

1:08.6849 SANTILLAN Rodrigo Peru2005(S2) PER 495
30.1050 ALHARBI Turki Saudi Arabia2007(S10) KSA + 0.77 474
29.3451 SIROVATCHIN Serghei Republic of Moldova1996(S12) MDA + 0.79 473
41.1752 SIMSEK Baran Doruk Türkiye2009(S5) TUR + 0.99 351
45.9353 PETRACEK Arnost Czechia1991(S4) CZE 293
32.1354 SIROVATCHIN Andrei Republic of Moldova1996(S12) MDA + 0.73 242
38.1355 RASULOV Muhammadfozil Uzbekistan2010(S7) UZB 240
35.4756 NICOLENCO Eugeniu Republic of Moldova1994(S11) MDA + 0.79 215
47.8757 VYNOHRADETS Dmytro Ukraine1985(S4) UKR 201

1:01.2058 MARTINEZ SOTO Ignacio 
Alejandro

Mexico1995(S3) MEX 157

36.7859 TVAURI Nika Georgia1983(S11) GEO + 0.87 146
33.8360 VICTOR LUDO MIEKE Victor Norway2009(S12) NOR + 0.77 142
42.7061 SODERLIND Edvin Sweden2005(S6) SWE + 0.68 120
35.6362 ZAFRA LOPEZ Juan Jose Colombia2008(S10) COL + 0.75 103
46.7263 ALMARZUQI Ibrahim Saudi Arabia2007(S5) KSA + 0.84 98
40.3364 ALMUTAIRI Adel Saudi Arabia2008(S8) KSA 71
47.8665 ALRASHID Hussain Saudi Arabia2008(S5) KSA 70
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Continue Event-No. 25 (Men´s 50m Freestyle Heats - Multi Class)
1:25.8666 POYILIL Muhammed Aasim India2006(S2) IND 52

55.6667 ORTIKOV Bakhtiyorjon Uzbekistan2000(S4) UZB 23
1:10.9868 RABINE Pierre France1999(S3) FRA + 0.97 15

55.2869 MURITH Bastien Switzerland1995(S5) SUI 4
1:01.3270 ALI Abdulrahman Saudi Arabia2010(S5) KSA + 0.34
1:11.2470 ASMAN Manfred Sweden2005(S4) SWE

55.6970 JUODISIUS Mantas Lithuania1979(S6) LTU
WDRKOWALSKI Gabriel Poland2004(S9) POL
DNSNAZAROV Abuzar Azerbaijan2005(S4) AZE
DNSGARCIA RODRIGUEZ Diego 

Emiliano
Mexico2003(S6) MEX

Youth Class
Rank Name Class YoB NAT Team R.T. Time

26.221 KRATOCHVIL David Czechia2007(S11) CZE + 0.74 A 949
24.202 SHCHITKOVSKII Egor .2007(S13) NPA + 0.68 A 941
28.513 YARAMAN Turgut Aslan Türkiye2007(S8) TUR + 0.67 Y 859
26.014 PAKHOMOV Sergei .2008(S13) NPA + 0.71 Y 795
30.825 BAKHTIYOROV Sardor Uzbekistan2008(S7) UZB + 0.57 Y 792
27.436 KOESZEGVARY Balint Germany2008(S10) GER + 0.69 Y 725
29.347 KOZLOWSKI Alex Poland2008(S11) POL + 0.71 Y 708
30.618 DAVIES Max Great Britain2007(S8) GBR + 0.77 Y 692
49.579 SONO Isaias Peru2011(S3) PER Y 685
29.6810 NOR Jo Kebriel Stolhaug Norway2007(S9) NOR + 0.60 Y 661
30.2611 CASTRO BOTINA Juan Felipe Colombia2007(S9) COL + 0.62 RY 609
35.9212 MUSHKUDIANI Zaur Georgia2009(S6) GEO + 0.65 RY 519
30.1013 ALHARBI Turki Saudi Arabia2007(S10) KSA + 0.77 474
41.1714 SIMSEK Baran Doruk Türkiye2009(S5) TUR + 0.99 351
38.1315 RASULOV Muhammadfozil Uzbekistan2010(S7) UZB 240
33.8316 VICTOR LUDO MIEKE Victor Norway2009(S12) NOR + 0.77 142
35.6317 ZAFRA LOPEZ Juan Jose Colombia2008(S10) COL + 0.75 103
46.7218 ALMARZUQI Ibrahim Saudi Arabia2007(S5) KSA + 0.84 98
40.3319 ALMUTAIRI Adel Saudi Arabia2008(S8) KSA 71
47.8620 ALRASHID Hussain Saudi Arabia2008(S5) KSA 70

1:01.3221 ALI Abdulrahman Saudi Arabia2010(S5) KSA + 0.34

Legend:
Qualified for A-FinalA Qualified for B-FinalB Did Not StartDNS
NationNAT Reaction TimeR.T. Reserve for B-FinalRB
Reserve for Youth-FinalRY WithdrawnWDR Qualified for Youth-FinalY
Year of BirthYoB
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